ADDENDUM
White LED Pool and Spa Lights
Lighting
2018 Zodiac Pool Systems LLC Product Catalog Addendum 272
Part No. Description
Face
Ring Voltage Wattage
Cable
Length List Price
Large LED Lights: Dimensions, 3.24" Depth x 10.04" Diameter
CPHVRGBWS30 Large LED Light, 120V, 30' SS 120V 50W 30 ft.
CPHVRGBWS50 Large LED Light, 120V, 50' SS 120V 50W 50 ft.
CPHVRGBWS100 Large LED Light, 120V, 100' SS 120V 50W 100 ft.
CPHVRGBWP100 Large LED Light, 120V, 100' Plastic 120V 50W 100 ft.
CPHVRGBWS150 Large LED Light, 120V, 150' SS 120V 50W 150 ft.
CPHVRGBWS250 Large LED Light, 120V, 250' SS 120V 50W 250 ft.
CPLVRGBWS30 Large LED Light, 12V, 30' SS 12V 50W 30 ft.
CPLVRGBWS50 Large LED Light, 12V, 50' SS 12V 50W 50 ft.
CPLVRGBWS100 Large LED Light, 12V, 100' SS 12V 50W 100 ft.
CPLVRGBWP100 Large LED Light, 12V, 100' Plastic 12V 50W 100 ft.
CPLVRGBWS150 Large LED Light, 12V, 150' SS 12V 50W 150 ft.
Small LED Lights:  Dimensions, 120V 3.23" Depth x 5.81" Diameter; 12V 1.54" Depth x 5.81" Diameter
CSHVRGBWS30 Small LED Light, 120V, 30' SS 120V 25W 30 ft.
CSHVRGBWS50 Small LED Light, 120V, 50' SS 120V 25W 50 ft.
CSHVRGBWS100 Small LED Light, 120V, 100' SS 120V 25W 100 ft.
CSHVRGBWP100 Small LED Light, 120V, 100' Plastic 120V 25W 100 ft.
CSHVRGBWS150 Small LED Light, 120V, 150' SS 120V 25W 150 ft.
CSHVRGBWS250 Small LED Light, 120V, 250' SS 120V 25W 250 ft.
CSLVRGBWS30 Small LED Light, 12V, 30' SS 12V 25W 30 ft.
CSLVRGBWS50 Small LED Light, 12V, 50' SS 12V 25W 50 ft.
CSLVRGBWS100 Small LED Light, 12V, 100' SS 12V 25W 100 ft.
CSLVRGBWS150 Small LED Light, 12V, 150' SS 12V 25W 150 ft.
See chart on next page for ETL listed wet niche fixtures.  -Limited Quantity. Available While Supplies Last.
Notes:
1. All 120V pool and spa lights must be connected to a branch circuit protected by a ground circuit (GFCI).
2.  A separate 12VAC transformer is required on all 12V models. Transformer must be listed or certified by a Nationally Recognized Testing

•  Provides equivalent brightness to 100W, 300W and 500W
incandescent lights
•  ETL listed for installation and compatible for use in all Jandy and
most competitive niches
•  Controlled by a single light switch or seamlessly interfaces with our
iAquaLink® RS controls
White LED Pool and Spa Lights
Part No.   Description
Color
Temp. Voltage
Wattage
Class*
Cable
Length List Price
Large White LED Lights:  Dimensions, 3.24" Depth x 10.04" Diameter
WPHV5LS50 Large White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 50' Daylight 120V 65W 50 ft.
WPHV5LS100 Large White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 100' Daylight 120V 65W 100 ft.
WPHV5LS150 Large White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 150' Daylight 120V 65W 150 ft.
WPHV5LS250 Large White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 250' Daylight 120V 65W 250 ft.
WWPHV5LS150 Large White LED Light, 120V, 2.7K, 150' Warm White 120V 65W 150 ft.
WPHV3LS50 Large White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 50' Daylight 120V 42W 50 ft.
WPHV3LS100 Large White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 100' Daylight 120V 42W 100 ft.
WPHV3LS150 Large White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 150' Daylight 120V 42W 150 ft.
WWPHV3LS150 Large White LED Light, 120V, 2.7K, 150' Warm White 120V 42W 150 ft.
WPLV5LS50 Large White LED Light, 12V, 5K,  50' Daylight 12V 65W 50 ft.
WPLV5LS100 Large White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 100' Daylight 12V 65W 100 ft.
WPLV5LS150 Large White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 150' Daylight 12V 65W 150 ft.
WWPLV5LS150 Large White LED Light, 12V, 2.7K, 150' Warm White 12V  65W 150 ft.
WPLV3LS50 Large White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 50' Daylight 12V 42W 50 ft.
WPLV3LS100 Large White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 100' Daylight 12V 42W 100 ft.
WPLV3LS150 Large White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 150' Daylight 12V 42W 150 ft.
WWPLV3LS150 Large White LED Light, 12V, 2.7K, 150' Warm White 12V 42W 150 ft.
Small White LED Lights:  Dimensions, 120V 3.23" Depth x 5.81" Diameter; 12V 1.54" Depth x 5.81" Diameter
WSHV1LS50 Small White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 50' Daylight 120V 18W 50 ft.
WSHV1LS100 Small White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 100' Daylight 120V 18W 100 ft.
WSHV1LS150 Small White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 150' Daylight 120V 18W 150 ft.
WSHV1LS250 Small White LED Light, 120V, 5K, 250' Daylight 120V 18W 250 ft.
WWSHV1LS150 Small White LED Light, 120V, 2.7K, 150' Warm White 120V 18W 150 ft.
WSLV1LS50 Small White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 50' Daylight 12V 18W 50 ft.
WSLV1LS100 Small White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 100' Daylight 12V 18W 100 ft.
WSLV1LS150 Small White LED Light, 12V, 5K, 150' Daylight 12V 18W 150 ft.